Pro-PICC CT, Vascu-PICC and Vascu-PICC TL Catheters
INDICATION FOR USE: The Peripherally Inserted Central Vein Access
Catheters are designed for Long or Short - Term peripheral access to the
central venous system for intravenous therapy and blood sampling, and
allows for central venous pressure monitoring. This catheter may be inserted
via the basilic, cephalic, or median cubital vein.
PRO-PICC CT, VASCU-PICC and VASCU-PICC TL
INDICATION FOR USE: The Peripherally Inserted Central Vein Access

For all agesPICCs
Vascu-PICC TL (Taperless)
Ordering Information
Part Number Lumen Size (F) Length (cm)
BASIC KITS (MST)
MD81013101 Single 3 60
MD81014101* Single 4 60
MD81014201* Dual 4 60
MD81015201* Dual 5 60
MAXIMAL BARRIER KITS
MR81013106MB Single 3 60
MR81014106MB Single 4 60
MR81014206MB Dual 4 60
MR81015206MB Dual 5 60
*Spectrum Vascular does not keep high inventory levels of this code.
Please check with your sales representative for availability and lead times.
Pro-PICC CT Ordering Information
Part Number Lumen Size (F) Length (cm)
BASIC KITS (MST)
MD17033101 Single 3 55
MD17034101 Single 4 55
MD17035101 Single 5 60
MD17035201 Dual 5 55
MD17036201 Dual 6 60
MD17036301 Triple 6 60
MD17035222* Dual 5 55
MR17036322* Triple 6 60
IR/LONG WIRE KITS
MD17033102 Single 3 55
MD17034102 Single 4 55
MD17035102 Single 5 60
MD17035202
MD17035222*
Dual 5 55
MD17036202 Dual 6 60
MD17036302
MR17036322*
Triple 6 60
* Has 0.016" guidewire and no stylet

design that may help reduce bleeding at the insertion site, while Vascu-
PICC TL features a taperless lumen, ideal for smaller vasculature.
Vascu-PICC Ordering Information
Part Number Lumen Size (F) Length (cm)
BASIC KITS (MST)
MD17013101 Single 3 60
MD17014101 Single 4 60
MD17015101 Single 5 60
MD17014201 Dual 4 60
MD17015201 Dual 5 60
MD17016201* Dual 6 60
*Spectrum Vascular does not keep high inventory levels of this code.
Please check with your sales representative for availability and lead times.
Part Number Lumen Size (F) Length (cm)
IR/LONG WIRE KITS
MD17015202 Dual 5 60
BASIC NURSING KITS
MD17013105 Single 3 60
MD17014105 Single 4 60
MD17014205 Dual 4 60
MAXIMAL BARRIER KITS
MR17014106MB Single 4 60
MR17015206MB Dual 5 60
Easy-to-Read